
January 2022 Exam Schedule Grades 9-12
Student names will be posted to determine in which room they are to write.

- The Library and Cafeteria will be available to all students throughout exam break for a place
to study and catch up on missed assignments.

- Last day of regular classes for all grades is Monday, January 17.

Date Time Subject Exam Room

Wednesday Jan 12 B3/4 Science 14/24 Final X101

Thursday, Jan 13 B3/4, B5/6 Math 10C Final 206

Friday, Jan 14 B7 Forensics 25 Final A 204

Monday, Jan 17 B1/2 Social 30-2 Final 104

Monday, Jan 17 B1/2 Social 20-2 Final 311

Monday, Jan 17 B3/4 Social 20-1 Final 104

Monday, Jan 17 B3/4 Math 30-3 Final 305

Monday, Jan 17 B7 Forensics 25 Final B 204

Monday, Jan 17 B7/8 Social 10-2 Final 311

Monday, Jan 17 B7/8 English 20-1 Final A 301

LAST DAY OF CLASSES FOR ALL GRADES - MONDAY, JANUARY 17

Tuesday, Jan 18 9:00 AM - 12:00PM LA 9 Midterm X103 - Jensen 
X104 -MacCormack 
301 - Whipple

Tuesday, Jan 18 9:00 AM - 12:00PM English 10-1 Final X100 - Kehler
X101 - Moriyama

Tuesday, Jan 18 9:00 AM - 12:00PM English 20-2 Final 306 - Kallen

Tuesday, Jan 18 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Chemistry 20 Final 204 - Lumley

Wednesday Jan 19 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Social 9 Midterm X101 - Lavoie 
X103 - Jensen 
X104 -MacCormack



Wednesday Jan 19 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Social 10-1 Final X100 - Kehler
X102 - Leavitt

Wednesday Jan 19 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Biology 30 Final 304 - Luchanski
305 - Hughes
306 - Carver

Thursday, Jan 20 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Science 9 Midterm 311 - Bijl
208 - Shimbashi
306 - Kallen

Thursday, Jan 20 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Science 10 Final 204 - Lumley
304 - Luchanski

Thursday, Jan 20 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Math 20-1 Final 201 - Ressler

Thursday, Jan 20 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Math 30-1
Math 30-2

Final 206 - Schnoor
305 - Hughes

Friday, Jan 21 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Math 9 Midterm 208 - Shimbashi
304 - Carver
305 - Hughes

Friday, Jan 21 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Physics 20 Final 311 - Bijl

Friday, Jan 21 9:00 AM - 12:00PM English 30-1
English 30-2

Final 306 - Kallen
301 - Whipple

Monday, Jan 24 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Biology 20 Final 304 - Luchanski

Monday, Jan 24 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Social 30-1 Final X101 - Moriyama
X102 - Leavitt
X103 - Jensen

Tuesday, Jan 25 9:00 AM - 12:00PM English 20-1 Final B 301 - Whipple

Wednesday Jan 26 9:00 AM - 12:00PM Chemistry 30 Final 204 - Lumley

SEMESTER TWO BEGINS ON FRIDAY, JANUARY 28!




